Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Cotton - (795812) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:25.72
2:33.50
2:33.76
2:34.15
2:35.67
2:36.19
2:36.36
2:41.48
2:41.57
2:52.36
2:54.63
2:55.82
2:59.18
3:02.86
3:15.84
3:21.37
3:23.24
3:29.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.72
2:35.67
2:36.19
2:33.50

2:33.76
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

433
371
369
366
355
352
351
318
318
262

246
233
219
178
164
159
146

WA Pts

433
355
352
371
369

Round

N

I I I I T

Round

H

N

Date

09/03/14
03/03/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
05/10/13
20/04/13
06/10/12
11/03/12
22/09/12
10/07/11
22/05/11
2711111
23/10/11
20/03/11
22/01/11
28/11/10
17/10/10
26/06/10

Date

09/03/14
05/10/13
20/04/13
03/03/13
20/01/13

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hitchin Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Mid Beds Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Braunstone
Bletchley
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Enfield
Norwich
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Venue

Luton
Braunstone
Bletchley
Luton

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:34.15
2:36.36
2:41.57
2:41.48
2:55.82
2:59.18
2:52.36
2:54.63
3:02.86
3:15.84
3:21.37
3:23.24

3:29.22

Copyright 2024

366

318
318
246
233
262
252
219
178
164
159
146

I I T I I I

25/11/12
06/10/12
22/09/12
11/03/12
271111
23/10/11
10/07/11
22/05/11
20/03/11
22/01/11
28/11/10
17/10/10
26/06/10

Hitchin Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Hitchin
Braunstone
Enfield
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



