Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Cotton - (795812) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.72	433	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:33.50	371	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:33.76	369	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:34.15	366	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
2:35.67	355	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
2:36.19	352	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
2:36.36	351		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
2:41.48	318	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:41.57	318	F	22/09/12	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Bedford SS	3
2:52.36	262	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Bedford SS	3
2:54.63	252	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:55.82	246	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:59.18	233	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:02.86	219	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:15.84	178		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:21.37	164	Н	28/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Bedford SS	4
3:23.24	159	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:29.22	146		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.72	433	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:35.67	355	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
2:36.19	352	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
2:33.50	371	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:33.76 Copyright 2024	369	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS Powered By SPORT	3

							Page 2 / 2
2:34.15	366	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
2:36.36	351		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
2:41.57	318	F	22/09/12	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Bedford SS	3
2:41.48	318	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:55.82	246	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:59.18	233	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:52.36	262	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Bedford SS	3
2:54.63	252	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:02.86	219	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:15.84	178		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:21.37	164	Н	28/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Bedford SS	4
3:23.24	159	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:29.22	146		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS